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Prvenstvo Srbije na 5000 m
Beograd, 28.1.2023

Disciplina 1 Muški, 5000m Slobodno/Free 14 godina i stariji
28.1.2023 - 8:00 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14 godina i stariji

1. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 57:21.20 600
2. FARKAS, Tamas 95 Maraton 57:27.70 597
3. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 PK Arena 2015 1:00:28.83 512
4. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:00:50.20 503
5. NICIN, Stefan 06 Swim Star 1:00:50.74 503
6. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 1:01:40.54 482
7. SAVIC, Aleksandar 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:01:45.51 481
8. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 1:02:46.15 458
9. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 1:04:05.60 430

10. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 1:04:40.01 419
11. LONCARSKI, Marko 07 Swim Star 1:04:52.14 415
12. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 1:05:30.66 403
13. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 1:05:55.92 395
14. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 1:08:42.85 349
15. STEPANOV, Vanja 09 Swim Star 1:09:34.46 336
16. MRVALJEVIC, Dusan 08 Sremska Mitrovica 1:11:32.06 309
17. KALC, Matija 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:15:19.92 265
18. VIDOVIĆ, Mateja 08 Srem 1:15:56.61 258

18 - 19 godina

1. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 57:21.20 600
2. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 1:01:40.54 482

16 - 17 godina

1. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 PK Arena 2015 1:00:28.83 512
2. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:00:50.20 503
3. NICIN, Stefan 06 Swim Star 1:00:50.74 503
4. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 1:02:46.15 458
5. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 1:04:40.01 419
6. LONCARSKI, Marko 07 Swim Star 1:04:52.14 415

14 - 15 godina

1. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 1:04:05.60 430
2. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 1:05:30.66 403
3. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 1:05:55.92 395
4. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 1:08:42.85 349
5. STEPANOV, Vanja 09 Swim Star 1:09:34.46 336
6. MRVALJEVIC, Dusan 08 Sremska Mitrovica 1:11:32.06 309
7. KALC, Matija 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:15:19.92 265
8. VIDOVIĆ, Mateja 08 Srem 1:15:56.61 258


